
80 THE BELFAST GAZETTE FRIDAY 19 JANUARY 2001

Date of
receipt or

issue

16/01/01
5>

,,

,,

5 >

17/01/01
,,
)5

,,

»>

,,

»

03/01/01

05/01/01

,,

,,

08/01/01

,,

,,

09/01/01

,,

,,

,,

,,

10/01/01

,,

11/01/01

,,

,,

,,

,,

Company
Number

NI.39988
NI.39985
NI.39992
NI.39991
NI.39990
NI.39996
NI.40002
NI.39995
NI.39998
NI.39997
NI.40000
NI.40001

NI.31667

NI.39069

NI.39028

NI.39582

NI.39591

NI.39466

NI.36906

NI.39387

NI.39855

NI.39854

NI.39550

NI.39581

NI.38177

NI.37404

NI.39734

NI.39819

NI.39737

NI.39467

NI.39592

Name of Company

Aluplas Services Ltd
Carman Advertising & Design Ltd
Clarks Shoes (Retail) Limited
Frantz Europe Ltd
Suibhne.Net Ltd.
Brooklands (NI) Ltd
Copper Bell Properties Ltd
Enlite Promotions Ltd
Fairplay Sport & Leisure Services Ltd
Fairplay Sport Leisure Lifestyle Ltd
Mount Zion Restaurant and Conference Facility
The Belfast Press (Northern Ireland) Limited

Change of Name

Jenkins Stevedoring Company Limited formerly
Ferris (Stevedores) Ltd
Caulfield Insurance Brokers formerly
Caulfields
Derry News Ltd formerly
Derry News Ltd
Robinson Cleaning + Support Services Limited
formerly Fairways Enterprises Limited
N.I. TV & Video Distributors Ltd formerly
Avondale Contractors Limited
Recruitment Base Ltd formerly
Agate Property Developments Ltd
Sprucefield Regional Centre Limited formerly
SSS Estates Limited
Agricultural Tractor Parts Ltd formerly
Taunton Enterprises Limited
Aluminium & Plastics Systems Limited formerly
Hexagram General Trading Ltd
AT Property Developments Ltd formerly
Hexangle Properties Ltd
Close Developments Limited formerly
Friarsgate Limited
Rathlin Developments Limited formerly
Northway Developments Limited
Euro Tyres (N.I.) Ltd formerly
K & S Tyres Ltd
KK Developments Limited formerly
Millbrook Property Developments Ltd
Axis Systems (Marketing) Ltd formerly
Tenacres Merchants Limited
Bann Estates Limited formerly
Tiralton Properties Limited
Liddell Limited formerly
Arda Limited
Rathmor Engineering Ltd formerly
Affinity Properties Ltd
Seagoe Waste Ltd formerly
Athol Enterprises Limited

Document

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

. S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S


