Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
16/01/01	NI.39988	Aluplas Services Ltd	A
,,	NI.39985	Carmah Advertising & Design Ltd	A
**	NI.39992	Clarks Shoes (Retail) Limited	A
,,	NI.39991	Frantz Europe Ltd	A
,,	NI.39990	Suibhne.Net Ltd.	A
17/01/01	NI.39996	Brooklands (NI) Ltd	A
"	NI.40002	Copper Bell Properties Ltd	A
,,	NI.39995	Enlite Promotions Ltd	A
,,	NI.39998 NI.39997	Fairplay Sport & Leisure Services Ltd Fairplay Sport Leisure Lifestyle Ltd	A
**	NI.40000	Mount Zion Restaurant and Conference Facility	A
**	NI.40001	The Belfast Press (Northern Ireland) Limited	A
**	141.40001	Change of Name	A
03/01/01	NI.31667	Jenkins Stevedoring Company Limited formerly Ferris (Stevedores) Ltd	s
05/01/01	NI.39069	Caulfield Insurance Brokers formerly	
		Caulfields	S
"	NI.39028	Derry News Ltd formerly	
		Derry News Ltd	S
**	NI.39582	Robinson Cleaning + Support Services Limited	
*****		formerly Fairways Enterprises Limited	S
08/01/01	NI.39591	N.I. TV & Video Distributors Ltd formerly	
•	NT 00 466	Avondale Contractors Limited	S
,,	NI.39466	Recruitment Base Ltd formerly	
	NI.36906	Agate Property Developments Ltd Sprucefield Regional Centre Limited formerly	S
"	N1.30900	SSS Estates Limited	S
09/01/01	NI.39387	Agricultural Tractor Parts Ltd formerly	3
09/01/01	111.39367	Taunton Enterprises Limited	S
	NI.39855	Aluminium & Plastics Systems Limited formerly	
**	141.57055	Hexagram General Trading Ltd	S
	NI.39854	AT Property Developments Ltd formerly	
,,	1,1,5,057	Hexangle Properties Ltd	S
	NI.39550	Close Developments Limited formerly	_
,,		Friarsgate Limited	s
,,	NI.39581	Rathlin Developments Limited formerly	ļ ·
••		Northway Developments Limited	S
10/01/01	NI.38177	Euro Tyres (N.I.) Ltd formerly	
		K & S Tyres Ltd	S
,,	NI.37404	KK Developments Limited formerly	
		Millbrook Property Developments Ltd	S
11/01/01	NI.39734	Axis Systems (Marketing) Ltd formerly	
		Tenacres Merchants Limited	S
,,	NI.39819	Bann Estates Limited formerly	
		Tiralton Properties Limited	S
,,	NI.39737	Liddell Limited formerly	
		Arda Limited	S <sup>.</sup>
"	NI.39467	Rathmor Engineering Ltd formerly	
		Affinity Properties Ltd	S
11	NI.39592	Seagoe Waste Ltd formerly	
		Athol Enterprises Limited	S